
BroncoBash-HC Day - Feb. 17, 2018 - 10 schools

ADS - Entries: 13
School Student(s)

1 I Macy Davis

2 A Abbie Perry

3 A Chloé Romero

4 C Jack Militti

5 E Sam Burke

6 C Mandy Record

CA - Entries: 11
School Student(s)

1 C Becca Human

2 C Jordan Duffin Wong

3 C Sam Baue

4 I Macy Davis

5 A Seth Nelson

DI - Entries: 12
School Student(s)

1 A Katherine Coonce

2 G Jacob Garrison

3 I Aly Acevedo

4 A Megan Ojeda

5 C Wesley Deuel

6 B Candy Dao

DUO - Entries: 8
School Student(s)

1 D Madison and Benraty

2 C Meier and Deuel

3 C Pytlik and Esquivel

EXT - Entries: 2
School Student(s)

1 E Sam Burke

2 E Brook McCurdy

IMP - Entries: 5
School Student(s)

1 D Alan Hurless

2 D Cameron Swanson

3 C Andrew Phares

4 I Aly Acevedo

5 C Taylor Riemersma

INFO - Entries: 11
School Student(s)

1 I Michelle Briggs

2 A Katiana Fischer

3 C Wesley Deuel

4 D Allison Jasso

5 I Macy Davis

6 A Raul Herrera

PER - Entries: 8
School Student(s)

1 C Sam Baue

2 A Nyamal Ruot

3 A Sarah Maul

4 G Melody Niemoth

POE - Entries: 10
School Student(s)

1 A Ameres Groves

2 I Kristen Egger

3 I Marley Lowe

4 A Karina El-Refai

5 I Aly Acevedo

POI - Entries: 13
School Student(s)

1 A Thomas Martinez

2 C Tia Rasmussen

3 C Guadalupe Esquivel

4 E Elizabeth Hansen

5 G Katie Funk

6 E Sam Burke

PRO - Entries: 23
School Student(s)

1 G Katie Funk

2 C Mia Virgillito

3 I Marley Lowe

4 C Kylie Turner

5 B Candy Dao

6 J Britt Parker

Tournament director
Kittie Grace

School Codes
A - University of Nebraska 

Omaha
B - Bethel College

C - University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

D - Doane University
E - Hastings College

F - Dordt College
G - Concordia University, 

Nebraska
H - Hired Judges

I - Kansas State IE
J - Monmouth College

K - University of Nebraska 
- Kearney

L - Central Community 
College



BroncoBash-HC Day

Team sweepstakes

Team ADS CA DI DUO EXT IMP INFO PER POE POI PRO Total Place

University of Nebraska-Lincoln (C) 5 24 2 14 0 8 6 10 0 14 12 95 1

University of Nebraska Omaha (A) 14 2 14 0 0 0 9 14 14 10 0 77 2

Kansas State IE (I) 10 4 6 0 0 4 12 0 16 0 6 58 3

Doane University (D) 0 0 0 10 0 18 4 0 0 0 0 32 4

Concordia University, Nebraska (G) 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 10 24 5

Bethel College (B) 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 6

Monmouth College (J) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 7
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity ADS

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A7 University of Nebraska Omaha Chloé Romero 2 (21) 2 (21) 4 42 3

A8 University of Nebraska Omaha Abbie Perry 2 (22) 1 (23) 3 45 2

C10 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Mandy Record 1 (25) 2 (22) 3 47 1

C13 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Taylor Riemersma 4 (19) 3 (20) 7 39 11

C4 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Jack Militti 4 (22) 1 (24) 5 46 5

C6 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Sydney Ozuna 3 (20) 3 (20) 6 40 10

D1 Doane University Alan Hurless 4 (18) 3 (20) 7 38 12

E4 Hastings College Sam Burke 3 (23) 2 (22) 5 45 6

F4 Dordt College Bethany Van Eps 4 (18) 4 (19) 8 37 13

I3 Kansas State IE Macy Davis 3 (19) 1 (22) 4 41 4

I4 Kansas State IE Elliot Holcomb 2 (24) 4 (19) 6 43 9

I5 Kansas State IE Jessica Pietrowski 1 (23) 4 (18) 5 41 7

J1 Monmouth College Britt Parker 1 (22) 4 (19) 5 41 7
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity CA

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A14 University of Nebraska Omaha Seth Nelson 3 (22) 1 (25) 4 47 3

A15 University of Nebraska Omaha Alissa Duong 5 (17) 4 (21) 9 38 9

A3 University of Nebraska Omaha Nyamal Ruot 4 (20) 3 (22) 7 42 6

C11 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Kylie Turner 5 (19) 5 (19) 10 38 10

C13 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Taylor Riemersma 5 (18) 5 (19) 10 37 11

C18 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Becca Human 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1

C19 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Jordan Duffin Wong 1 (25) 2 (24) 3 49 2

C7 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Sam Baue 2 (24) 2 (23) 4 47 3

E1 Hastings College Derek Monie 4 (19) 5 (20) 9 39 8

E5 Hastings College Elizabeth Hansen 3 (22) 4 (20) 7 42 6

I3 Kansas State IE Macy Davis 2 (23) 3 (22) 5 45 5
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity DI

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A1 University of Nebraska Omaha Megan Ojeda 1 (22) 1 (23) 2 45 1

A2 University of Nebraska Omaha Katherine Coonce 4 (22) 1 (25) 5 47 5

B1 Bethel College Candy Dao 1 (25) 3 (21) 4 46 3

C2 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Jennica Boardman 4 (22) 2 (22) 6 44 8

C3 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Wesley Deuel 2 (24) 3 (20) 5 44 6

C4 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Jack Militti 3 (20) 4 (19) 7 39 12

D1 Doane University Alan Hurless 4 (19) 1 (24) 5 43 7

E1 Hastings College Derek Monie 3 (23) 4 (20) 7 43 11

G2 Concordia University, Nebraska Jacob Garrison 2 (24) 2 (22) 4 46 3

I1 Kansas State IE Aly Acevedo 1 (25) 2 (23) 3 48 2

I2 Kansas State IE Marley Lowe 2 (21) 4 (19) 6 40 10

K1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Cheily Arreola 3 (23) 3 (21) 6 44 8
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity DUO

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A12
University of Nebraska 

Omaha
Raul Herrera and Gordon Ip 2

(23)

4
(20)

6 43 4

C12
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
Mia Virgillito and Chloe Meier 3

(22)

4
(22)

7 44 8

C15
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
Ethan Pytlik and Guadalupe Esquivel 2

(21)

3
(21)

5 42 3

C2
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
Jennica Boardman and Kendra Quiroz 4

(19)

2
(24)

6 43 4

C3
University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
Chloe Meier and Wesley Deuel 1

(24)

1
(23)

2 47 1

D3 Doane University
Brandon Madison and Kennerly David 

Benraty
1

(22)

1
(25)

2 47 1

G2
Concordia University, 

Nebraska
Grace Koehn and Jacob Garrison 4

(21)

2
(22)

6 43 4

G5
Concordia University, 

Nebraska
Grace Koehn and Katie Funk 3

(20)

3
(23)

6 43 4
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity EXT

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank

total

Head to

head

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

E4 Hastings College Sam Burke 2 (19) 1 (23), 1 (21) 2 4 63 1

E7 Hastings College Brook McCurdy 1 (20) 2 (21), 2 (20) 1 5 61 2
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity IMP

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank

total

Head to

head

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

C13 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Taylor Riemersma 5 (21) 4 (19), 4 (21) 0 13 61 5

C16 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Andrew Phares 2 (24) 3 (20), 5 (20) 0 10 64 3

D1 Doane University Alan Hurless 1 (25) 2 (21), 1 (25) 2 4 71 1

D2 Doane University Cameron Swanson 3 (23) 1 (22), 3 (22) 1 7 67 2

I1 Kansas State IE Aly Acevedo 4 (22) 5 (18), 2 (23) 0 11 63 4
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity INFO

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A10 University of Nebraska Omaha Ameres Groves 5 (17) 5 (19) 10 36 11

A11 University of Nebraska Omaha Katiana Fischer 1 (25) 5 (20) 6 45 5

A12 University of Nebraska Omaha Raul Herrera 3 (21) 2 (22) 5 43 4

A13 University of Nebraska Omaha César Magaña-Linares 4 (22) 4 (20) 8 42 9

C16 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Andrew Phares 5 (21) 5 (19) 10 40 10

C17 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Madison Morrissette 4 (20) 3 (21) 7 41 8

C3 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Wesley Deuel 2 (24) 1 (24) 3 48 1

D4 Doane University Allison Jasso 1 (23) 3 (22) 4 45 3

G3 Concordia University, Nebraska Melody Niemoth 5 (19) 2 (23) 7 42 7

I3 Kansas State IE Macy Davis 2 (22) 4 (21) 6 43 6

I7 Kansas State IE Michelle Briggs 3 (23) 1 (23) 4 46 2
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity PER

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A3 University of Nebraska Omaha Nyamal Ruot 3 (21) 1 (23) 4 44 2

A4 University of Nebraska Omaha Sarah Maul 1 (23) 2 (22) 3 45 1

C5 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Samantha Moore 1 (23) 4 (20) 5 43 5

C6 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Sydney Ozuna 4 (20) 3 (21) 7 41 7

C7 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Sam Baue 3 (20) 1 (24) 4 44 2

D2 Doane University Cameron Swanson 4 (19) 3 (21) 7 40 8

G3 Concordia University, Nebraska Melody Niemoth 2 (22) 2 (22) 4 44 2

I3 Kansas State IE Macy Davis 2 (22) 4 (19) 6 41 6
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity POE

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A10 University of Nebraska Omaha Ameres Groves 1 (24) 1 (23) 2 47 2

A9 University of Nebraska Omaha Karina El-Refai 2 (23) 3 (21) 5 44 4

C14 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Kendra Quiroz 4 (21) 4 (18) 8 39 7

C15 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Guadalupe Esquivel 4 (21) 5 (17) 9 38 9

D3 Doane University Brandon Madison 5 (20) 3 (19) 8 39 7

D4 Doane University Allison Jasso 3 (22) 4 (20) 7 42 6

F5 Dordt College Emma Stoltzfus 5 (20) 5 (17) 10 37 10

I1 Kansas State IE Aly Acevedo 2 (23) 2 (22) 4 45 3

I2 Kansas State IE Marley Lowe 3 (22) 2 (22) 5 44 4

I6 Kansas State IE Kristen Egger 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity POI

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A5 University of Nebraska Omaha Thomas Martinez 2 (20) 1 (25) 3 45 2

C15 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Guadalupe Esquivel 1 (22) 3 (21) 4 43 6

C9 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Tia Rasmussen 2 (24) 1 (23) 3 47 1

D2 Doane University Cameron Swanson 4 (22) 4 (19) 8 41 12

E4 Hastings College Sam Burke 1 (23) 3 (22) 4 45 3

E5 Hastings College Elizabeth Hansen 1 (25) 3 (20) 4 45 3

E6 Hastings College Maggie Rogers 3 (20) 2 (22) 5 42 8

G5 Concordia University, Nebraska Katie Funk 2 (21) 2 (23) 4 44 5

I2 Kansas State IE Marley Lowe 4 (20) 1 (24) 5 44 7

I5 Kansas State IE Jessica Pietrowski 4 (19) 4 (19) 8 38 13

I7 Kansas State IE Michelle Briggs 3 (19) 4 (15) 7 34 11

I8 Kansas State IE Melody Herren 4 (18) 2 (22) 6 40 9

J1 Monmouth College Britt Parker 3 (23) 4 (21) 7 44 10
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

Spkr.

points

Prelim

result1 2

A2 University of Nebraska Omaha Katherine Coonce 2 (22) 2 (24) 4 46 7

A5 University of Nebraska Omaha Thomas Martinez 2 (22) 4 (20) 6 42 14

A6 University of Nebraska Omaha Sam Burville 1 (23) 4 (22) 5 45 9

B2 Bethel College Candy Dao 1 (23) 2 (24) 3 47 3

B3 Bethel College Akiyaa Hagen 4 (20) 1 (25) 5 45 9

C10 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Mandy Record 3 (20) 3 (20) 6 40 16

C11 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Kylie Turner 2 (24) 2 (23) 4 47 6

C12 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Mia Virgillito 1 (23) 1 (25) 2 48 1

C2 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Jennica Boardman 3 (21) 3 (20) 6 41 15

C3 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Wesley Deuel 3 (21) 1 (25) 4 46 7

C5 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Samantha Moore 3 (21) 3 (22) 6 43 12

C9 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Tia Rasmussen 3 (23) 4 (21) 7 44 17

D3 Doane University Brandon Madison 4 (19) 2 (24) 6 43 12

E3 Hastings College Jesse McCollum 4 (20) 4 (21) 8 41 19

F1 Dordt College Cole Wynja 4 (20) 4 (18) 8 38 21

F2 Dordt College Anna Christians 4 (18) 4 (19) 8 37 23

F3 Dordt College Holly Testerman 4 (22) 4 (19) 8 41 19

G2 Concordia University, Nebraska Jacob Garrison 4 (19) 4 (19) 8 38 21

G4 Concordia University, Nebraska Avery Kesar 2 (22) 3 (23) 5 45 9

G5 Concordia University, Nebraska Katie Funk 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 48 1

I1 Kansas State IE Aly Acevedo 4 (20) 3 (21) 7 41 18

I2 Kansas State IE Marley Lowe 2 (22) 1 (22) 3 44 5

J1 Monmouth College Britt Parker 1 (25) 2 (21) 3 46 4
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© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity ADS
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team B1 G1 F1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

I3 Macy Davis Kansas State IE 1 (25) 3 (23) 1 (25) 2 5 73 1

A8 Abbie Perry University of Nebraska Omaha 2 (24) 2 (24) 4 (22) 0 8 70 2

A7 Chloé Romero University of Nebraska Omaha 3 (23) 1 (25) 5 (21) 1 9 69 3

C4 Jack Militti University of Nebraska-Lincoln 4 (22) 5 (19) 2 (24) 0 11 65 4

E4 Sam Burke Hastings College 5 (21) 6 (18) 3 (23) 0 14 62 5

C10 Mandy Record University of Nebraska-Lincoln 6 (20) 4 (20) 6 (20) 0 16 60 6
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity CA
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E1 F1 H5 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

C18 Becca Human University of Nebraska-Lincoln 1 (23) 4 (22) 1 (25) 2 6 70 1

C19 Jordan Duffin Wong University of Nebraska-Lincoln 3 (20) 1 (25) 3 (23) 1 7 68 2

C7 Sam Baue University of Nebraska-Lincoln 2 (21) 2 (24) 4 (22) 0 8 67 3

I3 Macy Davis Kansas State IE 4 (19) 3 (23) 5 (21) 0 12 4 63 4

A14 Seth Nelson University of Nebraska Omaha 5 (18) 5 (21) 2 (24) 0 12 5 63 5
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity DI
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team K1 D1 H9 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

A2 Katherine Coonce University of Nebraska Omaha 5 (19) 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 7 67 1

G2 Jacob Garrison Concordia University, Nebraska 2 (22) 4 (21) 3 (22) 0 9 65 2

I1 Aly Acevedo Kansas State IE 1 (23) 5 (20) 4 (21) 1 10 3 64 3

A1 Megan Ojeda University of Nebraska Omaha 3 (21) 2 (23) 5 (20) 0 10 4 64 4

C3 Wesley Deuel University of Nebraska-Lincoln 4 (20) 6 (19) 2 (23) 0 12 62 5

B1 Candy Dao Bethel College 6 (18) 3 (22) 6 (19) 0 15 59 6
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity DUO
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E1 K1 A1 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

D3
Brandon Madison and Kennerly 

David Benraty
Doane University

2 

(20)

2 

(21)

1 

(24)
1 5 65 1

C3 Chloe Meier and Wesley Deuel
University of 

Nebraska-Lincoln

1 

(21)

3 

(19)

2 

(23)
1 6 63 2

C15
Ethan Pytlik and Guadalupe 

Esquivel
University of 

Nebraska-Lincoln
3 

(19)
1 

(22)
3 

(22)
1 7 63 3
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity EXT
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity IMP
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2018 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.21.006.



BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity INFO
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team G1 H10 H4 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

I7 Michelle Briggs Kansas State IE 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 (24) 2 4 73 1

A11 Katiana Fischer University of Nebraska Omaha 3 (23) 2 (23) 3 (23) 0 8 69 2

C3 Wesley Deuel University of Nebraska-Lincoln 2 (24) 3 (21) 4 (22) 0 9 67 3

D4 Allison Jasso Doane University 5 (20) 4 (20) 1 (25) 1 10 65 4

I3 Macy Davis Kansas State IE 4 (22) 6 (18) 5 (21) 0 15 61 5

A12 Raul Herrera University of Nebraska Omaha 6 (19) 5 (19) 6 (20) 0 17 58 6
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity PER
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team E2 H9 I2 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

C7 Sam Baue University of Nebraska-Lincoln 2 (24) 2 (22) 1 (24) 1 5 70 1

A3 Nyamal Ruot University of Nebraska Omaha 1 (25) 3 (21) 2 (23) 1 6 69 2

A4 Sarah Maul University of Nebraska Omaha 3 (22) 1 (23) 3 (22) 1 7 67 3

G3 Melody Niemoth Concordia University, Nebraska 4 (20) 4 (20) 4 (21) 0 12 61 4
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity POE
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C1 D1 H7 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

A10 Ameres Groves University of Nebraska Omaha 1 (24) 1 (24) 2 (22) 2 4 70 1

I6 Kristen Egger Kansas State IE 2 (23) 2 (23) 5 (15) 0 9 61 2

I2 Marley Lowe Kansas State IE 4 (20) 3 (22) 3 (21) 0 10 63 3

A9 Karina El-Refai University of Nebraska Omaha 3 (22) 4 (21) 4 (18) 0 11 4 61 4

I1 Aly Acevedo Kansas State IE 5 (18) 5 (20) 1 (25) 1 11 5 63 5
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity POI
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team H8 I1 H11 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

A5 Thomas Martinez University of Nebraska Omaha 3 (22) 1 (24) 1 (23) 2 5 69 1

C9 Tia Rasmussen University of Nebraska-Lincoln 2 (23) 2 (23) 2 (22) 0 6 68 2

C15 Guadalupe Esquivel University of Nebraska-Lincoln 1 (24) 3 (22) 4 (20) 1 8 66 3

E5 Elizabeth Hansen Hastings College 5 (20) 5 (20) 3 (21) 0 13 61 4

G5 Katie Funk Concordia University, Nebraska 6 (19) 4 (21) 5 (19) 0 15 59 5

E4 Sam Burke Hastings College 4 (21) 6 (18) 6 (18) 0 16 57 6
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BroncoBash-HC Day

Varsity Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team A1 H2 H6 1s
Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Spkr.
points

Place

G5 Katie Funk Concordia University, Nebraska 1 (24) 1 (24) 4 (20) 2 6 68 1

C12 Mia Virgillito University of Nebraska-Lincoln 2 (23) 2 (22) 1 (23) 1 5 68 2

I2 Marley Lowe Kansas State IE 5 (20) 4 (20) 2 (22) 0 11 3 62 3

C11 Kylie Turner University of Nebraska-Lincoln 3 (22) 5 (19) 3 (21) 0 11 4 62 4

B2 Candy Dao Bethel College 4 (21) 3 (21) 5 (19) 0 12 61 5

J1 Britt Parker Monmouth College 6 (5) 6 (5) 6 (5) 0 18 15 6
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